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2024-25 Junior Metro Competitions - Summer Metro W18B

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

DEFFERRED by WPNSW

Day Time Home Away Referees
Sun 08 Dec 2024 15:00 UTS Balmain Orange (Saygcljgey University W18B

Sun 08 Dec 2024 15:30 Drummoyne Devils Black ~ UNSW Wests W18 Black
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Dawn Fraser Baths Wangal
Day Time Home Away

Sun 02 Feb 2025 18:00 UTS Balmain Orange Drummoyne Devils Black

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Sydney Uni Sports & Aquatic Centre Gadigal
Day Time Home Away

Sydney University W18B

Gold UNSW Wests W18 Black

Sun 02 Feb 2025 17:45
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Round 3 - Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Dawn Fraser Baths Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sun 09 Feb 2025 16:30 UTS Balmain Orange UNSW Wests W18 Black

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Drummoyne Swimming Centre Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sydney University W18B

Sun 09 Feb 2025 18:00 Drummoyne Devils Black Gold
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Round 4 - Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Ashfield Aquatic Centre Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sydney University W18B

Sun 16 Feb 2025 14:45 UNSW Wests W18 Black Gold

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Drummoyne Swimming Centre Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sun 16 Feb 2025 17:45 Drummoyne Devils Black ~ UTS Balmain Orange
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Sydney Uni Sports & Aquatic Centre Gadigal
Day Time Home Away

Sydney University W18B

Sun 23 Feb 2025 17:45 Gold

Drummoyne Devils Black

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

UNSW Fitness & Aquatic Centre Bedegal
Day Time Home Away

Sun 23 Feb 2025 16:15 UNSW Wests W18 Black ~ UTS Balmain Orange
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Sydney Uni Sports & Aquatic Centre Gadigal
Day Time Home Away

Sydney University W18B

Sun 02 Mar 2025 17:45 Gold

UTS Balmain Orange

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

UNSW Fitness & Aquatic Centre Bedegal

Day Time Home Away

Sun 02 Mar 2025 16:15 UNSW Wests W18 Black ~ Drummoyne Devils Black
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Dawn Fraser Baths Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sun 09 Mar 2025 15:00 UTS Balmain Orange Drummoyne Devils Black

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

UNSW Fitness & Aquatic Centre Bedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sydney University W18B

Sun 09 Mar 2025 17:00 UNSW Wests W18 Black Gold
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Ashfield Aquatic Centre Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sun 16 Mar 2025 17:00 UNSW Wests W18 Black  UTS Balmain Orange

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Drummoyne Swimming Centre Wangal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Sydney University W18B

Sun 16 Mar 2025 16:45 Drummoyne Devils Black Gold
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Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

23-Mar 17:30 W18B 1st vs. 4th
23-Mar 20:00 W18B 2nd 3rd Ryde

Sun 23 Mar 2025 20:00 Drummoyne Devils Black ~ UTS Balmain Orange

Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Sydney Uni Sports & Aquatic Centre Gadigal
Day Time Home Away Referees

23-Mar 17:30 W18B 1st vs. 4th
23-Mar 20:00 W18B 2nd 3rd Ryde

Sydney University W18B

Sun 23 Mar 2025 17:30 UNSW Wests W18 Black Gold
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Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Pymble Ladies' College Cammeraigal- Pool 1
Day Time Home Away
30/03/2025 16:00 W18B WSF1 WSF2 Pymble

Sun 30 Mar 2025 16:00 UNSW Wests W18 Black ~ UTS Balmain Orange
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